1
Club Blue
Bring your
home to life
with smart lighting
2
Philips Hue welcomes you
home and lets you remotely

•  Operational temperature: -10°C – 45°C
Order Placement Information
Order Code Barcode Description
HUECOLOURE27 8718696725580 Hue white and color ambience E27 bulb (16mil colours)
HUECOLOURB22 8718696725665 Hue white and color ambience B22 bulb (16mil colours)
HUEWAE27 8718696670385 Hue white ambience E27 bulb (2200K-6500K)
HUEWAB22 8718696672884 Hue white ambience B22 bulb (2200K-6500K)
HUEWHITEB22 8718696449691 Hue white E27 bulb (2700K)
HUEWHITEE27 8718696554951 Hue white B22 bulb (2700K)
11
Order Placement Information
Order Code Barcode Description
HUECOLOURGU10 8718696554913 White and color GU10